ALLSLOPE LED Recessed Lighting
HL6 Series
1
45°
12/12 12"
12"
6/12
25°

6/12 Pitch • 1200 Series • 90 CRI
HALO HL6 LED ALLSLOPE
Ordering Information
Light Engine CRI CCT
HLM6927 90CRI 2700K
HLM6930 90CRI 3000K
HLM6935 90CRI 3500K
HLM6940 90CRI 4000K
Product details on page 4
Housing Description
HL612ICAT 6” Slope ceiling, insulated ceiling rated, AIR-TIGHT™, recessed
housing, UNV 120V/277V